Rental Application — Barnsdale Country Club

Residence No.: .................. Week No. : ..........

2018: [ ] 2019: [] 2020: [] 2021: []

(Please specify an amount from the Barnsdale Tariff overleaf or own amount).

Are you happy to take a short break offer within 2 weeks prior to the arrival date?

YES D NO: D (Prices overleaf)

Please note these are set rates based on last minute availability.

| wish Barnsdale Hall Hotel and Country Club to rent my unit as per this rental agreement.

I/we authorise Barnsdale Hall Hotel and Country club to deduct 20% plus VAT at the current
rate from any rental received by way of commission.
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Please note that your current Management Fees must be paid prior to your rental request
being processed. We offer no guarantee that your unit will be rented. If we are successful in
renting out your unit, you will be notified. If you have not heard from us at least two weeks
before the arrival date, please telephone to confirm if you will continue with the renting or
wish to withdraw it. You may wish to take a short break offer at this stage.

Please be advised if you wish to bank your week with an exchange company or remove it from
the rental list we require 1 weeks notice in order to update our systems.

If the renting has been successful, the balance of the rental will be paid to the first named
owner, by cheque, approximately 10 days after the departure date



RENTAL

(As a guide only, you may choose your own amount)

Peak Season High Season Low Season
Lodge Capacity
July/Aug/ Xmas/ | April /May Oct to March
New Year/ Easter | June & Sept (excluding Xmas
& New Year)
Fitzwilliam 3 bed sleeps 8 £1,100 £1050 £900
Suite
Cottesmore 3 bed sleeps 6 £950 £900 £750
& Burley
Exeter Suite 2 bed sleeps 6 £900 £850 £750
Manton Lodges & 2 bed sleeps 6 £800 £750 £650
Penthouse
Apartment
Exton Lodge 2 bed sleeps 4 £800 £750 £650
Lyndon Suite 2 2 bed sleeps 5 £775 £725 £625
Apartments:
Penthouse, Stable
Mews, 2 bed sleeps 4 £625 £575 £475
Apartments:-
Lyndon Suite 1,
Garden View, Stable 1 bed sleeps 4 £525 £475 £375
Mews
Apartments:-
Stable Mews 1 bed sleeps 2 £500 £450 £350
Short Break Tariff:
50R6
1-3 NIGHTS 4 NIGHTS NIGHTS

1 Bedroom £375 £400 £425

2 Bedroom £400 £475 £550

3 Bedroom £450 £495 £600

Please note short breaks are set rates based on last minute availability, as well as being

approved by the owner, excluding school holidays, Easter and Christmas periods, Please

call on 01572 725162 to check availability for these periods.




